
  

          Office of the Executive Engineer 
Special Construction division-V, R&B Sector, KMDA 

14, Taratala Road, Kolkata-88 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

Memo No:    50 /EE/SCD-V/R&B/KMDA/N-2/97                                     Date:  01.12.2021 

 
Abridge Tender Notice No.:  09/EE/SCD-V/R&B/KMDA of 2021-22 

  

Executive Engineer, Special Construction Division-V, R&B Sector, KMDA, 14 Taratala Road, Kolkata 700088, 

invites sealed tenders for PARAY SAMADHAN SCHEME (Phase-II)  in KMDA Form No-1, from bona-fide, 

reliable, resourceful and experienced firms and individuals having successfully completed at least 50% 

value of Similar nature of Works /Civil Works in single contract satisfactorily during preceding 05 (Five) 

years in any Govt./Semi-Govt./Govt. Undertakings/Autonomous Bodies/Statutory Bodies is eligible for the  

under mentioned  works. 

Sl 
No. 

Name of work 
Estimated 

Amount(Rs) 

Earnest 

Money 

(Rs.) 

Time of 
Completion 

Cost of 

tender paper 

(Rs.) 

1. 
Construction of cement concrete road at Mirapara 

by lane (Monsa bari) under ward no-64, Howrah 

Municipal Corporation .(UID no.-HWH20210351)  

 
Rs.4,84,786.00 

 

 
Rs. 

9,696.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

2 Construction of cement concrete road at Sarat 

Chatterjee road 172/9,847/6 under ward no-44, 

Howrah Municipal Corporation. (UID no.-

HWH20210688)        

Rs.4,83,091.00 

 

Rs.  

9,662.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

3 Repairing of Pannalal Basak lane (Liluah) (bitumen 

road) of ward no.65 under Howrah Municipal 

Corporation .(UID no.-HWH20210768)         

Rs.4,83,237.00 

 

Rs. 

9,665.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

4 Repairing of bituminous road at MLB road by lane 

near Holding no-12 of ward no.54 under  Howrah 

Municipal Corporation .(UID no.-HWH20210332)                  

Rs.4,80,991.00 

 

Rs. 

9,620.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

5 Repairing of bituminous road at Kailash lane from Jn 

of Chandicharan Jytirbhusan lane to NN Mukharjee 

road of ward no.54 under Howrah Municipal 

Corporation. (UID no.-HWH20210330)                     

Rs.4,84,351.00 

 

Rs. 

9,687.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

6 Repairing of bituminous road at Goswami para road 

of ward no.53 under Howrah Municipal Corporation 

(UID no.-HWH20210689). 

Rs.4,81,157.00 

 

Rs. 

9,623.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

7 Repairing of bituminous road at Girish Ghosh road 

by lane (Thakuron Pukur)  of ward no.61 under  

Howrah Municipal Corporation (UID no-

HWH20210345) 

Rs.4,81,419.00 

 

Rs. 

9,628.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

8 Repairing of bituminous road at moinuddin Ansari 

road, Belur of ward no.60 under Howrah Municipal 

Corporation. (UID no-HWH20210720). 

Rs.4,82,327.00 

 

Rs. 

9,647.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

9 Repairing of bituminous road  from G.T.road  Punam 

Chand  Bagaria road till Ganga Ghat of ward no.53 

under  Howrah Municipal Corporation.(UID no-

HWH20210687) 

Rs.4,81,210.00 

 

Rs. 

9,624.00 

 

45 days 850.00 



10 
Construction of cement concrete road at Krishna 

Dhan Kar lane 2 10/1/4 under ward no-44, Howrah 

Municipal Corporation. (UID-HWH20210702)          

Rs.4,27,774.00 

 

Rs. 

8,555.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

11 
 Repairing of bituminous road at Ramcharan Sett 

road 22 of ward no.44 under  Howrah Municipal 

Corporation .(UID-HWH20210708)       

Rs.3,20,191.00 

 

Rs. 

6,404.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

12 
Construction of cement concrete road at Bholanath 

Nandi lane 38-44 under ward no-44, Howrah 

Municipal Corporation. (UID-HWH20210712)       

Rs.4,19,295.00 

 

Rs. 

8,386.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

13 Construction of cement concrete road at L.M.C 

sarani, Jamrul tala, Baksara under ward no-45, 

Howrah Municipal Corporation. (UID-

HWH20210747)       

Rs.4,81,582.00 

 

Rs. 

9,632.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

14 Construction of cement concrete road at Manik para 

lane 4/1/2/2  under ward no-44, Howrah Municipal 

Corporation .(UID-HWH20210700)       

Rs.4,84,786.00 

 

Rs. 

9,696.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

15 
Construction of cement concrete road at Manik para 

lane 8/3/9/3 under ward no-44, Howrah Municipal 

Corporation. (UID-HWH20210693)       

Rs.4,46,082.00 

 

Rs. 

8,922.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

16 
Construction of cement concrete road at Manik para 

lane 3/4 under ward no-44, Howrah Municipal 

Corporation. (UID-HWH20210697)       

Rs.4,79,909.00 

 

Rs. 

9,598.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

17 
Construction of cement concrete road at Nandalal 

Mukharjee lane 78/3/5 under ward no-44, Howrah 

Municipal Corporation. (UID-HWH20210674)       

Rs.4,84,786.00 

 

Rs. 

9,696.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

18 
Construction of cement concrete road at Kaji Bagan 

lane 78/3/13 under ward no-44, Howrah Municipal 

Corporation.  (UID-HWH20210678)       

Rs.4,84,786.00 

 

Rs. 

9,696.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

19 
Repairing of adjioning to Dharsa Bara Mullick para 

of ward no-46 under Howrah Municipal Corporation 

(Concrete road). (UID-HWH20210759)       

Rs.4,83,367.00 

 

Rs. 

9,667.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

20 Repairing of Satashi Area from Prasanta Pan's 

residence Res of Joyram Mandi of ward no-47 under 

Howrah Municipal Corporation (Concrete road). 

(UID-HWH20210761) 

Rs.4,83,610.00 

 

Rs. 

9,672.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

21 Repairing of Muktaram Debnath lane 4/25 of ward 

no-44 under Howrah Municipal Corporation 

(Concrete road). (UID-HWH20210682) 

Rs.4,84,060.00 

 

Rs. 

9,681.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

22 Repairing of Dakshin Buxarah-Masjis pass Seikpara 

bye lane near Ketopole (from Masjid to Kaborsthan) 

of ward no-45 under Howrah Municipal Corporation 

(Concrete road). (UID- HWH20210736) 

Rs.4,80,151.00 

 

Rs. 

9,603.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

23 Repairing of Buxarah Sukanta Place 3rd by lane of 

ward no-45 under Howrah Municipal Corporation. 

(Concrete road). (UID- HWH20210734) 

 

 

Rs.4,83,782.00 

 

Rs. 

9,676.00 

 

45 days 850.00 



24 Kona region- Mondal para- Bandhu Mahal club till 

residence of sailo Mondal (Concrete road) under 

Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward no. 50 

(HWH20210666). 

Rs.4,18,155.00 

 

Rs. 

8,363.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

25 Kona region- Mondal para- Bandhu Mahal club till 

residence of Ashoke Jati (Concrete road) under 

Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward no. 50 

(HWH20210668) 

Rs.4,05,925.00 

 

Rs. 

8,119.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

26 Conversion of Muddy road to RCC structure from 

saptarshi sangha till residence of Chittaranjan das 

(Concrete Road) of ward no-50 under Howrah 

Municipal Corporation (HWH20210785). 

Rs.4,50,418.00 

 

Rs. 

9,008.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

27 Conversion of Muddy road to RCC structure-20, 

Charak danga lane from residence of Gopal Dalui till 

residence of Susmita Bajani (Concrete Road) of ward 

no-50 under  Howrah Municipal Corporation 

(HWH20210786). 

Rs.4,78,605.00 

 

Rs. 

9,572.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

28 Conversion of Muddy road to RCC structure from 

residence of Susmita Bajani to residence of Biswajit 

patra (Concrete road) of ward no-50 under Howrah 

Municipal Corporation (HWH20210787). 

Rs.4,56,859.00 

 

Rs. 

9,137.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

29 Baltikuri zone from Baltikuri Baman para, residence 

of Chittaranhan Mahisys till residence of Barun 

Mondal (Concrete road) under Howrah Municipal 

Corporation of ward no-50 (UID no-HWH20210790) 

Rs.4,73,579.00 

 

Rs. 

9,472.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

30 Baltikuri Baman para from Kali Mandir to Shiv 

Mandir (concrete road) under Howrah Municipal 

Corporation of ward no-50 (UID no-HWH20210634) 

Rs.4,83,797.00 

 

Rs. 

9,676.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

31 Conversion of Muddy road to RCC structure Charak 

danga location of kona region -some of the lanes 

(Concrete Road) of ward no-50 under Howrah 

Municipal Corporation (HWH20210783). 

Rs.4,81,590.00 

 

Rs. 

9,632.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

32 Baltikuri Chakpara from residence of Swapan Bera 

till residence of Harshabardhan Mukherjee 

(Concrete road) under Howrah Municipal 

Corporation of ward no. 50 (UID no-HWH20210778) 

Rs.4,19,427.00 

 

Rs. 

8,389.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

33 Baltikuri Chakpara from Spino Spring Factory (lalbari 

Math) till residence of Sudeb Porel (Concrete road) 

under Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward no-

50.(UID no- HWH20210777) 

Rs.4,52,720.00 

 

Rs. 

9,054.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

34 Baltikuri Chakpara from residence of Nilu Majumder 

till residence of Sanjib Halder (Concrete road) under 

Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward no-50(UID 

no-HWH20210776) 

Rs.4,75,492.00 

 

Rs. 

9,510.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

35 Baltikuri Chakpara from residence of Naba Patra till 

residence of Sanat Dhara (Concrete road) under 

Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward no. 50 (UID 

no-HWH20210774) 

Rs.4,71,674.00 

 

Rs. 

9,433.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

36 Baltikuri Chak para from Durga mandir of Young 

Athelatic club till land owned by Kartik Mondal 

(Concrete road) under Howrah Municipal 

Corporation of ward no-50 (UID no- HWH2021772) 

Rs.4,84,125.00 

 

Rs. 

9,683.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

37 
Repairing of bituminus road at B.T. Ganguly road of 

ward no.-  51 under Howrah Municipal Corporation.  

(UID no- HWH20210677)  

Rs.4,83,110.00 

 

Rs. 

9,662.00 

 

45 days 850.00 



 

Corrigendum /Addendum if any will be published in office notice board. 

 

Memo No: 50(1/9) /EE/SCD-V/R&B/KMDA/N-2/97                                                  Date: 01.12.2021 

 

Copy to: 

 

1) The Chief Engineer, Bridge-I, R&B Sector, KMDA 

2) The Deputy Secretary, P.R.Cell, KMDA with request to publish the TENDER NOTICE in the leading 

News Papers and display in KMDA website and Government website.  

3) The Director of Finance, KMDA. 

4) The SE Circle-I/II/III/IV/V/ Programme, R&B Sector, KMDA. 

5) The A.C.F.A, R&B Sector, KMDA 

6) The Executive Engineer-North/South/HSRD/KCD/SCD-I/II/III/IV 

      7)   Office Copy, R&B, SCD-V 

      8)  Accountant, SCD-V, R&B, KMDA   

      9)  Notice Board.                                                                                                                                

 

                                                                                              

                                                                                                              

           

 

 

38 Baltikuri Seth para Sukanta Colony residence of 

Sanyasi to residence of samar Dey (Concrete road) 

under Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward no-50 

( UID no- HWH20210641) 

Rs.4,78,905.00 

 

Rs. 

9,578.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

39 Kona region- Naskar para residence of Kartik bena 

adjoining to Vivekananda Sporting Club till residence 

of Rathin Dutta  (Concrete road) under Howrah 

Municipal Corporation of ward no. 50 

(HWH20210659) 

Rs.4,83,091.00 

 

Rs. 

9,662.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

40 Baltikuri Seth para Sukanta Colony residence of 

Ashok Das to residence of Sanyasi  (Concrete road) 

under Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward no-50 

( UID no- HWH20210638) 

Rs.4,10,865.00 

 

Rs. 

8,217.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

41 Baltikuri Seth para Sukanta Colony residence of 

Nakur to residence of Borka  (Concrete road) under 

Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward no-50 ( UID 

no- HWH20210651) 

Rs.4,84,786.00 

 

Rs. 

9,696.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

42 Baltikuri Seth para Sukanta Colony residence of 

Hanu to residence of Rabi  (Concrete road) under 

Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward no-50 ( UID 

no- HWH20210643) 

Rs.2,87,633.00 

 

Rs. 

5,753.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

43 Baltikuri Seth para Sukanta Colony residence of Seth 

Family to residence of Jhoru kaka (Concrete road) 

under Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward no-50 

( UID no- HWH20210650) 

Rs.4,74,341.00 

 

Rs. 

9,487.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

44 Baltikuri Seth para Sukanta Colony residence of 

Gorachand to residence of Bhola Das  (Concrete 

road) under Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward 

no-50 ( UID no- HWH20210647) 

Rs.3,00,460.00 

 

Rs. 

6,009.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

45 Kona region  from residence of Damu Malik till 

residence of Malda(Concrete road) under Howrah 

Municipal Corporation of ward no. 50 

(HWH20210779) 

Rs.4,85,468.00 

 

Rs. 

9,709.00 

 

45 days 850.00 



                           Office of the Executive Engineer 
Special Construction division-V, R&B Sector, KMDA 

14, Taratala Road, Kolkata-88 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 
Memo No: 51 /EE/SCD-V/R&B/KMDA/N-2/97                                                              Date:      01.12.2021 

 

NIT No.:  09/EE/SCD-V/R&B/KMDA of 2021-22 
  

Executive Engineer, Special Construction Division-V, R&B Sector, KMDA, 14 Taratala Road, Kolkata 700088, 

invites sealed tenders for PARAY SAMADHAN SCHEME (Phase-II)  in KMDA Form No-1, from bona-fide, 

reliable, resourceful and experienced firms and individuals having successfully completed at least 50% 

value of Similar nature of Works /Civil Works in single contract satisfactorily during preceding 05 (Five) 

years in any Govt./Semi-Govt./Govt. Undertakings/Autonomous Bodies/Statutory Bodies is eligible for the 

under mentioned  works. 

 

 

 

Sl 
No. 

Name of work 
Estimated 

Amount(Rs) 

Earnest 

Money 

(Rs.) 

Time of 
Completion 

Cost of 

tender paper 

(Rs.) 

1. 
Construction of cement concrete road at Mirapara 

by lane (Monsa bari) under ward no-64, Howrah 

Municipal Corporation .(UID no.-HWH20210351)  

 
Rs.4,84,786.00 

 

 
Rs. 

9,696.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

2 Construction of cement concrete road at Sarat 

Chatterjee road 172/9,847/6 under ward no-44, 

Howrah Municipal Corporation. (UID no.-

HWH20210688)        

Rs.4,83,091.00 

 

Rs.  

9,662.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

3 Repairing of Pannalal Basak lane (Liluah) (bitumen 

road) of ward no.65 under Howrah Municipal 

Corporation .(UID no.-HWH20210768)         

Rs.4,83,237.00 

 

Rs. 

9,665.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

4 Repairing of bituminous road at MLB road by lane 

near Holding no-12 of ward no.54 under  Howrah 

Municipal Corporation .(UID no.-HWH20210332)                  

Rs.4,80,991.00 

 

Rs. 

9,620.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

5 Repairing of bituminous road at Kailash lane from Jn 

of Chandicharan Jytirbhusan lane to NN Mukharjee 

road of ward no.54 under Howrah Municipal 

Corporation. (UID no.-HWH20210330)                     

Rs.4,84,351.00 

 

Rs. 

9,687.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

6 Repairing of bituminous road at Goswami para road 

of ward no.53 under Howrah Municipal Corporation 

(UID no.-HWH20210689). 

Rs.4,81,157.00 

 

Rs. 

9,623.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

7 Repairing of bituminous road at Girish Ghosh road 

by lane (Thakuron Pukur)  of ward no.61 under  

Howrah Municipal Corporation (UID no-

HWH20210345) 

Rs.4,81,419.00 

 

Rs. 

9,628.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

8 Repairing of bituminous road at moinuddin Ansari 

road, Belur of ward no.60 under Howrah Municipal 

Corporation. (UID no-HWH20210720). 

Rs.4,82,327.00 

 

Rs. 

9,647.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

9 Repairing of bituminous road  from G.T.road  Punam 

Chand  Bagaria road till Ganga Ghat of ward no.53 

under  Howrah Municipal Corporation.(UID no-

HWH20210687) 

Rs.4,81,210.00 

 

Rs. 

9,624.00 

 

45 days 850.00 



10 
Construction of cement concrete road at Krishna 

Dhan Kar lane 2 10/1/4 under ward no-44, Howrah 

Municipal Corporation. (UID-HWH20210702)          

Rs.4,27,774.00 

 

Rs. 

8,555.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

11 
 Repairing of bituminous road at Ramcharan Sett 

road 22 of ward no.44 under  Howrah Municipal 

Corporation .(UID-HWH20210708)       

Rs.3,20,191.00 

 

Rs. 

6,404.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

12 
Construction of cement concrete road at Bholanath 

Nandi lane 38-44 under ward no-44, Howrah 

Municipal Corporation. (UID-HWH20210712)       

Rs.4,19,295.00 

 

Rs. 

8,386.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

13 Construction of cement concrete road at L.M.C 

sarani, Jamrul tala, Baksara under ward no-45, 

Howrah Municipal Corporation. (UID-

HWH20210747)       

Rs.4,81,582.00 

 

Rs. 

9,632.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

14 Construction of cement concrete road at Manik para 

lane 4/1/2/2  under ward no-44, Howrah Municipal 

Corporation .(UID-HWH20210700)       

Rs.4,84,786.00 

 

Rs. 

9,696.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

15 
Construction of cement concrete road at Manik para 

lane 8/3/9/3 under ward no-44, Howrah Municipal 

Corporation. (UID-HWH20210693)       

Rs.4,46,082.00 

 

Rs. 

8,922.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

16 
Construction of cement concrete road at Manik para 

lane 3/4 under ward no-44, Howrah Municipal 

Corporation. (UID-HWH20210697)       

Rs.4,79,909.00 

 

Rs. 

9,598.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

17 
Construction of cement concrete road at Nandalal 

Mukharjee lane 78/3/5 under ward no-44, Howrah 

Municipal Corporation. (UID-HWH20210674)       

Rs.4,84,786.00 

 

Rs. 

9,696.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

18 
Construction of cement concrete road at Kaji Bagan 

lane 78/3/13 under ward no-44, Howrah Municipal 

Corporation.  (UID-HWH20210678)       

Rs.4,84,786.00 

 

Rs. 

9,696.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

19 
Repairing of adjioning to Dharsa Bara Mullick para 

of ward no-46 under Howrah Municipal Corporation 

(Concrete road). (UID-HWH20210759)       

Rs.4,83,367.00 

 

Rs. 

9,667.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

20 Repairing of Satashi Area from Prasanta Pan's 

residence Res of Joyram Mandi of ward no-47 under 

Howrah Municipal Corporation (Concrete road). 

(UID-HWH20210761) 

Rs.4,83,610.00 

 

Rs. 

9,672.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

21 Repairing of Muktaram Debnath lane 4/25 of ward 

no-44 under Howrah Municipal Corporation 

(Concrete road). (UID-HWH20210682) 

Rs.4,84,060.00 

 

Rs. 

9,681.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

22 Repairing of Dakshin Buxarah-Masjis pass Seikpara 

bye lane near Ketopole (from Masjid to Kaborsthan) 

of ward no-45 under Howrah Municipal Corporation 

(Concrete road). (UID- HWH20210736) 

Rs.4,80,151.00 

 

Rs. 

9,603.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

23 Repairing of Buxarah Sukanta Place 3rd by lane of 

ward no-45 under Howrah Municipal Corporation. 

(Concrete road). (UID- HWH20210734) 

 

 

Rs.4,83,782.00 

 

Rs. 

9,676.00 

 

45 days 850.00 



24 Kona region- Mondal para- Bandhu Mahal club till 

residence of sailo Mondal (Concrete road) under 

Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward no. 50 

(HWH20210666). 

Rs.4,18,155.00 

 

Rs. 

8,363.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

25 Kona region- Mondal para- Bandhu Mahal club till 

residence of Ashoke Jati (Concrete road) under 

Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward no. 50 

(HWH20210668) 

Rs.4,05,925.00 

 

Rs. 

8,119.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

26 Conversion of Muddy road to RCC structure from 

saptarshi sangha till residence of Chittaranjan das 

(Concrete Road) of ward no-50 under Howrah 

Municipal Corporation (HWH20210785). 

Rs.4,50,418.00 

 

Rs. 

9,008.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

27 Conversion of Muddy road to RCC structure-20, 

Charak danga lane from residence of Gopal Dalui till 

residence of Susmita Bajani (Concrete Road) of ward 

no-50 under  Howrah Municipal Corporation 

(HWH20210786). 

Rs.4,78,605.00 

 

Rs. 

9,572.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

28 Conversion of Muddy road to RCC structure from 

residence of Susmita Bajani to residence of Biswajit 

patra (Concrete road) of ward no-50 under Howrah 

Municipal Corporation (HWH20210787). 

Rs.4,56,859.00 

 

Rs. 

9,137.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

29 Baltikuri zone from Baltikuri Baman para, residence 

of Chittaranhan Mahisys till residence of Barun 

Mondal (Concrete road) under Howrah Municipal 

Corporation of ward no-50 (UID no-HWH20210790) 

Rs.4,73,579.00 

 

Rs. 

9,472.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

30 Baltikuri Baman para from Kali Mandir to Shiv 

Mandir (concrete road) under Howrah Municipal 

Corporation of ward no-50 (UID no-HWH20210634) 

Rs.4,83,797.00 

 

Rs. 

9,676.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

31 Conversion of Muddy road to RCC structure Charak 

danga location of kona region -some of the lanes 

(Concrete Road) of ward no-50 under Howrah 

Municipal Corporation (HWH20210783). 

Rs.4,81,590.00 

 

Rs. 

9,632.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

32 Baltikuri Chakpara from residence of Swapan Bera 

till residence of Harshabardhan Mukherjee 

(Concrete road) under Howrah Municipal 

Corporation of ward no. 50 (UID no-HWH20210778) 

Rs.4,19,427.00 

 

Rs. 

8,389.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

33 Baltikuri Chakpara from Spino Spring Factory (lalbari 

Math) till residence of Sudeb Porel (Concrete road) 

under Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward no-

50.(UID no- HWH20210777) 

Rs.4,52,720.00 

 

Rs. 

9,054.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

34 Baltikuri Chakpara from residence of Nilu Majumder 

till residence of Sanjib Halder (Concrete road) under 

Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward no-50(UID 

no-HWH20210776) 

Rs.4,75,492.00 

 

Rs. 

9,510.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

35 Baltikuri Chakpara from residence of Naba Patra till 

residence of Sanat Dhara (Concrete road) under 

Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward no. 50 (UID 

no-HWH20210774) 

Rs.4,71,674.00 

 

Rs. 

9,433.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

36 Baltikuri Chak para from Durga mandir of Young 

Athelatic club till land owned by Kartik Mondal 

(Concrete road) under Howrah Municipal 

Corporation of ward no-50 (UID no- HWH2021772) 

Rs.4,84,125.00 

 

Rs. 

9,683.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

37 
Repairing of bituminus road at B.T. Ganguly road of 

ward no.-  51 under Howrah Municipal Corporation.  

(UID no- HWH20210677)  

Rs.4,83,110.00 

 

Rs. 

9,662.00 

 

45 days 850.00 



 

Corrigendum /Addendum if any will be published in office notice board. 

 

Tender papers shall be sold to the applicant from the office of the undersigned. Details of the sale of 

tender paper, submission and opening will be as follows. 

 

 

a) Last date of receiving application for tender (from the office 

of The Executive Engineer, SCD-V, R&B,KMDA, 14, Taratala 

Road, Kolkata-700088) 

14.12.2021 

b) Last date of permission and purchase of tender paper (from 

the office of The Executive Engineer, SCD-V, R&B,KMDA, 14, 

Taratala Road, Kolkata-700088) 

17.12.2021 

c) Last date of Submission of Tender paper and document (from 

the office of The Executive Engineer, SCD-V, R&B,KMDA, 14, 

Taratala Road, Kolkata-700088) 

21.12.2021 AT 2:00PM. 

d)  Date and Time for opening of  Tender (from the office of The 

Executive Engineer, SCD-V, R&B,KMDA, 14, Taratala Road, 

Kolkata-700088) 

21.12.2021 AT 3:00PM. 

 

 

 

 

 

38 Baltikuri Seth para Sukanta Colony residence of 

Sanyasi to residence of samar Dey (Concrete road) 

under Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward no-50 

( UID no- HWH20210641) 

Rs.4,78,905.00 

 

Rs. 

9,578.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

39 Kona region- Naskar para residence of Kartik bena 

adjoining to Vivekananda Sporting Club till residence 

of Rathin Dutta  (Concrete road) under Howrah 

Municipal Corporation of ward no. 50 

(HWH20210659) 

Rs.4,83,091.00 

 

Rs. 

9,662.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

40 Baltikuri Seth para Sukanta Colony residence of 

Ashok Das to residence of Sanyasi  (Concrete road) 

under Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward no-50 

( UID no- HWH20210638) 

Rs.4,10,865.00 

 

Rs. 

8,217.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

41 Baltikuri Seth para Sukanta Colony residence of 

Nakur to residence of Borka  (Concrete road) under 

Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward no-50 ( UID 

no- HWH20210651) 

Rs.4,84,786.00 

 

Rs. 

9,696.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

42 Baltikuri Seth para Sukanta Colony residence of 

Hanu to residence of Rabi  (Concrete road) under 

Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward no-50 ( UID 

no- HWH20210643) 

Rs.2,87,633.00 

 

Rs. 

5,753.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

43 Baltikuri Seth para Sukanta Colony residence of Seth 

Family to residence of Jhoru kaka (Concrete road) 

under Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward no-50 

( UID no- HWH20210650) 

Rs.4,74,341.00 

 

Rs. 

9,487.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

44 Baltikuri Seth para Sukanta Colony residence of 

Gorachand to residence of Bhola Das  (Concrete 

road) under Howrah Municipal Corporation of ward 

no-50 ( UID no- HWH20210647) 

Rs.3,00,460.00 

 

Rs. 

6,009.00 

 

45 days 850.00 

45 Kona region  from residence of Damu Malik till 

residence of Malda(Concrete road) under Howrah 

Municipal Corporation of ward no. 50 

(HWH20210779) 

Rs.4,85,468.00 

 

Rs. 

9,709.00 

 

45 days 850.00 



The application should be accompanied by a set of dully attested photo copies of the following documents  

 

� PAN card 

� Valid P. Tax Certificate, Valid Income Tax return documents (For Last 3 years), Valid 15 digit GST 

identification Number under GST Act, 2017. 

� Credential certificate of successful completion of similar nature work along with the work order, 

payment certificate and completion certificate. 

� Registration certificate and /or trade license of the company for the registered firms.  

 

The applicant shall also produce original of the above documents for verification during submission of 

application failing of which no permission for issuing tender documents will be given. The intending tender 

should also give a written declaration in the form of an affidavit before notary as to correctness of the 

copies of all documents submitted and a declaration of penalty debarment etc. faced by him under any 

Govt. / Semi Govt. / Autonomous Body / institution etc. 

The applicant will not be qualified in technical bid, their financial bid will not be opened and treated as 

non-qualified. 

The applicant should submit two separate folder (2 no’s envelop) containing his/her application in the 

form of technical and financial bid, and that two envelop / folder should be sealed and should be in single 

sealed folder. The envelope/ folder should marked on the Sealed Envelope technical folder/ envelop and 

other should be financial folder. 

Also the intending participants / applicant shall have to deposit cost of tender documents in favour of 

“KMDA “ (nonrefundable)  payable at Kolkata with the individual application and relevant documents as 

stated above. No cash and cheque will be accepted. 

All other details may be seen from the Division Office mentioned above on all working days during office 

hours. Earnest money will be accepted in the form of BANK DRAFT/PAY ORDER of any nationalized bank in 

favour of “KMDA” payable at Kolkata, no Cheque or cash or any other form of earnest money will not be 

accepted and it will be treated as cancelled BANK DRAFT/PAY ORDER for Earnest money should be in the 

Technical Folder- envelop no -1. 

 

THE AUTHORITY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO ACCEPT OR REJECT ANY OR ALL TENDERS WITHOUT ASSIGNING 

ANY REASON WHATSOEVER.                                              

 

 

 

                           


